
Edinburgh Fizz
NV Prosecco Frizzante with 

Edinburgh Gin Liqueur
(ask your server for our selection)

Wahine
Pampero Blanco Rum, Smirnoff 

Red Vodka, lemon juice and  
pineapple juice

 
French Martini

Smirnoff Red Vodka, Chambord and 
pineapple juice

 

See also our 

Apéritif Selection

   Bramble
Tanqueray Gin, Crème de mure, 
sugar syrup and lemon juice

  

   
Whiskey Sour 

Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey,  
lemon juice and sugar syrup

Bloody Mary
Smirnoff Red Vodka, tomato 
juice,Worcestershire sauce, 

tabasco sauce and
lime juice

all £7.50 each

COCKTAILS



French 75
Gin, NV Prosecco Frizzante, lemon juice 
and sugar

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, NV Prosecco Frizzante and soda

Negroni
Campari, Sweet Vermouth and 
Tanqueray Gin

Pernod 25ml 

Gin

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Gordon's 
 
Bombay Sapphire

Edinburgh Gin 
and EG Elderflower, EG Rhubarb & Ginger
or EG Raspberry

The Botanist

Caorunn

Eden Mill

£8.00

£7.50

£8.00

£3.00

£3.80

£3.00

£3.00 
 

£3.50

£3.20

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

25ml measure
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Magners Irish Apple Cider ABV 4.5%
Old Mout Cider ABV 4%
Berries & Cherries, Strawberry & Pomegranate 
or Pineapple & Raspberry

Draught Mixers
Coca Cola, Diet Coca Cola
Sunkist Orange, Lemonade

Fever-Tree Tonic, Fever-Tree Light Tonic

Smirnoff Red £3.00
Grey Goose Vodka £4.00
Pampero Blanco £3.00
Captain Morgan £3.00
Pampero Especial £3.00 
Havana 7 £3.20
Johnny Walker Red Label £3.50
Jameson £3.20
Bulleit Bourbon £3.50
Southern Comfort £3.00
Sambuca 2.80
Patrón Silver Tequila £4.50

Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila £3.00
Aperol £2.50
Tia Maria £3.00
Cointreau £3.00
Peach Schnapps £3.00
Disaronno £3.00
Jägermeister £2.80
Chambord £3.20
Campari £2.50
Malibu £3.00
Frangelico £3.00
Pernod £3.00 

bottle 568ml 
bottle 500ml

bottle 200ml

£4.95
each £4.95

All prices for a 25ml measure             See also our Apéritif and Digéstif List
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1.80
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pint 568ml 
half pint 284ml 
 
 
pint 568ml
half pint 284ml 
 
 
 
bottle 330ml 
 
bottle 330ml
 
bottle 330ml

bottle 500ml 
 
bottle 275ml

£4.50 
£2.25

 
 

£4.50
£2.25 

 
 
 

£3.95
 

£4.50
 

£4.50 
 

£4.95

£2.95

Kronenbourg Lager Draught ABV 5.5%
Sweet, crisp & light with a hint of malty graininess 
and lingering honey & fruits with a mild hoppy aroma 
 
Coast to Coast IPA Draught ABV 4.6%
A polished bronze ale with piny, soft fruit and citrus 
aromas all with a hint of spice. Taste is hoppy with 
luscious lime, passion fruit and kiwi-fruit notes.  
 
Heineken ABV 5%
 
Innis & Gunn Original Ale  ABV 6.6% 
 
Lawless Village IPA ABV 4.5%  
Local Scottish Beer (Vegan/GF)

Deuchars IPA Pale Ale ABV 3.8%

Heineken 0%Lager ABV 0.05%



£4.50
£24.00

£7.50 
£37.50

125ml glass
bottle

125ml glass
bottle
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NV Prosecco Frizzante, DOC Casa Defra, Cielo e Terra 
From the Veneto Region of Italy  
Bright straw yellow in colour with a delicate and fine bouquet. 
A beautiful fruity frizzante. 

NV Cremant de Loire Blanc, Carte Turquoise, 
Domaine des Baumard 
From the Loire Region of France  
Crisp and refreshing, vibrant and delicate. 
Light straw colour, minerally aromas with notes of apple 
and peach on the nose. Lemon, apple and pink grapefruit 
on the palate. The finish is long and dry with attractive 
biscuity notes. Well worth going out of your way to try.



£65.00

£75.00

£85.00

bottle

bottle

bottle
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NV Taittinger Brut Reserve, Taittinger 
From the Champagne Region of France 
Golden yellow in colour, the bubbles are fine, while the 
foam is discreet yet lingering. The nose, very open and 
expressive, delivers aromas of fruit and brioche. Also giving 
off the fragrance of peach, white flowers and vanilla pod. 
A delicate wine with flavours of fresh fruit and honey.
Apéritif/light fish/salads.

 
 

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 
From the Champagne Region of France 
A streak of minerality, white peach, kumquat and biscuit all 
sit neatly together in this robust Champagne with a smoky 
note to finish. Apéritif/light fish/salads.

NV Bollinger, Special Cuvée 
From the Champagne Region of France 
Bollinger Special Cuvée is unquestionably one of the finest 
of all French champagnes. The Bollinger style is distinctive  
for its full-bodied toasty character derived from a high 
proportion of Pinot Noir and the inclusion of base wine 
that has been matured in oak. Apéritif/light fish/salads.

 



175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

£4.50
£6.25
£12.50
£18.00

£4.90
£7.00
£14.00
£20.00

£5.50
£7.70
£15.40
£22.00

£5.70
£7.90
£15.75
£23.00

£5.90
£8.20
£16.40
£24.00

£6.20
£8.50
£16.70
£25.00
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2018 Dry White, IGP Comte Tolosan, Pierre et Papa
From the Languedoc & South West Region of France
A fresh aromatic wine, crisp and lively with an abundance 
of peach, honey apple and tangy citrus fruit on the palate.
A refreshing and highly quaffable wine, great on its own or 
with fish or soup.

2018 Pinot Grigio, Calusari
From the Viile Timisului Region of Romania
Ripe pear and spice on the nose follow through onto
the palate in this beautifully refreshing crisp dry white.
A great accompaniment to fish dishes.

2018 Chardonnay, IGP Pays d'Oc, Le Casse Noix
From the Languedoc Region of France
Golden colour with light green glints. Characteristic nose 
of white flowers together with aromas of peach & pear. 
The pleasure of the fruit and the buttery sensation stick to 
a nice lingering finish. Great with fish or roast chicken.

2018 Vermentino, Passage du Sud
From the Languedoc & South West Region of France
Citrus notes with a touch of lime blossom on the nose. 
Lemon and some peachy stone fruit character on the palate 
with a slight creaminess, a medium body, length and acidity.

2018 Viognier, Mont Rocher
From the Languedoc & South West Region of France
A haunting honeysuckle and apricot aroma and rich,  
almost unctuous palate that is somehow still dry, tangy
and refreshing. Great with seafood.

2018 Picpoul de Pinet, Ornezon, Vignerons de Florensac
From the Languedoc & South West Region of France
Pale yellow with green hues, this lovely and fresh Picpoul 
has plentiful aromas of grapefruit and citrus fruit as well as 
bracing citrus and stone fruit flavours.The perfect aperitif, 
wonderful with seafood especially Moules Marinière or 
oysters.



175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

bottle

bottle

£6.90
£9.70

£19.50
£29.00

£7.70
£11.00
£21.50
£32.00

£39.00

£42.00
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bottle £65.00

2018 Sauvignon Blanc, Stoney Range, Sherwood Estate
From the Waipara Region of New Zealand
This wine displays aromas of gooseberry, lemongrass, 
boxwood, fresh celery and bready notes on the nose. The 
palate is dry to taste with juicy gooseberry and citrus flavours 
forming a light refreshing medium bodied wine with tart yet 
soft lingering finish.

 
2018 The Courtesan Riesling The Character Series
From the Clare Valley Region of Australia
Capturing all the mouthwatering lime and elderflower 
character one expects from great Riesling, the Courtesan has 
a voluptuous palate hinting at grapefruit, ripe melon and 
quince.

 
2018 Sancerre Blanc, Domaine Picard
From the Loire Region of France
100% Sauvignon Blanc Grapes. Pale gold in colour, the wine
opens with bright aromatic notes of exotic fruit and citrus,
with subtle hints of minerality and orange blossom.
On the palate the wine is full bodied and balanced
with a bright crisp finish. A perfect partner for Moules 
Marinière or oysters.

2016 Chablis, Domaine Michaut Freres
From the Burgandy Region of France
A mineral driven Chablis with fresh floral notes and a hint of 
iodine.

 
2016 Condrieu, Domaine de Bonserine
From the Rhône Region, France
100% Viognier Grapes. A beautiful example of this small
but very distinctive appellation. The nose is laden with pear, 
peach and grape with hints of parsley and herbs.
The palate is creamy and rich, full of stone fruits and notes
of licorice. The acidity is zippy & the finish incredibly long 
and memorable. Perfect with a simple chicken or fish dish
with seasonal vegetables.



2018 Cinsault Rose, Pierre et Papa
From the Languedoc & South West Region of France
Bright pink, this is a light refreshing Rosé bursting
with red fruits, lychee and green apple, a perfect balance of 
roundness and length. Beautiful with smoked salmon & prawns.
					   

2018 Pinot Grigio Blush, Uvam, Biscardo, Mabis
From the Veneto Region of Italy
Typical light copper colour. A fine and elegant nose, well 
supported by fruity and flowery notes, fresh, mineral and well 
balanced, with persistent fruity aftertaste. Shellfish and seafood 
starters and white meats.

2018 Red, Pays D’Herault, Pierre et Papa
From the Languedoc & South West Region of France
Ripe flavours of plush, red berries and cassis, amplified with
slightly minty notes. Medium bodied style with silky smooth 
tannins. Perfect with classic French bistro dishes and hearty stews.
							     
							     

 
2018 Merlot, Costa Vera, Indomita
From the Central Valley Region, Chile
Long hot days followed by cool nights ensures the grapes
ripen slowly developing maximum flavour. Soft, super juicy ripe 
plummy fruit and long full-flavour finish.
							     
							     
				  

2017 Cabernet Sauvignon, Casse Noix
From the Languedoc & South West Region of France
Red Garnet in colour, perfumed with fragrant black cherry, cassis and 
spice like pepper and cinnamon. Full bodied, intense with countless 
layers of flavour including blackcurrant, cedar and graphite. Dense 
fruit on the palate is bound by a structure of fine grained tannins and 
a lively acidity. This wine shows great depth and character and yet is 
refined with a long, elegant finish.				  
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£4.90
£7.00

£14.00
£20.00

£5.70
£7.90

£15.75
£23.00

£4.50
£6.25

£12.50
£18.00

£6.20
£8.50

£16.70
£25.00

£4.50
£6.25

£12.50
£18.00

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle



2018 Côtes du Rhône Rouge, Domaine de la Berthète
From the Rhône Region of France
Ripe aromas of sweet-ripe fruit overlaid with an intriguing nuance of 
spice mingled with the warmth of sunny summers. Round, smooth 
flavours layered with a fresh streak follow with some depth leading to a 
friendly and satisfying finish.					   
							     
				  

 
2014 Rioja Crianza, DeAlto
From the Rioja Region of Spain
With hints of spice and red fruits on the nose. Beautifully balanced 
offering layers of red berry fruits on the palate, laced with vanilla and 
hints of mocha and liquorice. Perfect with steaks.

2018 Beaujolais, Domaine de la Couvette
From the Beaujolais Region of France
Garnet-coloured with purple highlights. Fruity with roundness on 
the palate, balanced and very enjoyable notes of red fruit (raspberry, 
blackcurrant.)

2017 Malbec, Serie A, Familia Zuccardi
From the Mendoza Region of Argentina
A nose full of black and red fruit combined with spicy aromas.
Very fresh but rounded as well with elegent fruit and acidity.
An excellent example of Malbec from the Uco Valley.		
							     
							     
							     

2017 Pinot Noir, Mr P, Ionat
From the Elgin Region of South Africa
Succulent black cherry aroma, bright but delicate and hint
of forest floor, with underlying floral and spicy notes.
On the palate the wine is powerful, with silk-textured length.	
Excellent age worthiness. Perfect with grilled meats, especially lamb dishes.
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£6.70
£9.00

£18.50
£27.00

£6.90
£9.70

£19.50
£29.00

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

£6.50
£8.80

£17.50
£26.00

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

£8.00
£11.50
£22.70
£34.00

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle

£7.70
£11.00
£21.50
£32.00

175ml
250ml
500ml
bottle



2014 Château Lamothe-Cissac, Cru Bourgeoist
From the Bordeaux Region of France
A traditional style of Bordeaux that has elegance and savoury fruit 
in abundance. Dark ruby colour in the first years. Notes of red 
(blackcurrant) and jammy fruits associated with soft spices and subtle 
vanilla. Well-balanced palate with soft tannins and a very delicate finish. 
Excellent age worthiness. Perfect with grilled meats, especially lamb dishes.

2015 Crozes-Hermitage, Les Pierrelles, Domaine Albert Belle
From the Rhône Region of France
A rich, savoury example from one of the leading lights of the region. 
Well balanced with dark fruits and subtle spice combined with well 
integrated wood.

2014 Rully 1er Cru, Clos du Chapitre, Domaine Jaeger-Defaix
From the Burgundy Region of France
This fine, elegant Clos du Chapitre is a very burgundian style of 
Pinot noir. Aromas of red and black fruit dominate the nose with 
violets and cherry in abundance. Fine, supple tannins and a 
refreshing acidity on the palate make this a truly remarkable 
bottle of Pinot.

								      
								      
								      
								      
							     

£6.00
£29.00

2017 Coteaux du Layon, Carte D’Or, Domaine des Braumard
From the Loire Region of France
A very attractive honeyed nose, with lifted yellow fruits and
more golden tropical elements such as mango, guava and pineapple. 
Particularly tropical character and a very fresh feel on the palate,
with steely minerality and a zippy background acidity giving 
invigorating tartness to keep the wine luscious and buoyant.	
							     
2015 Sauternes, Lions de Suduiraut, Château de Suduiraut
From the Bordeaux Region of France
A classic dessert wine from a top Chateaux. Fruity, with lemon, 
apricot and lilac on the nose. Full-bodied, with luscious apricot 
intensity and bright acidity.

2014 Malamado Malbec Liqueur Wine, Mendoza, Familia Zuccardi
From the Mendoza Region of Argentina
A port style wine, red purple colour of medium intensity, with light 
brown hues due to its ageing. Immensely concentrated, ripe plums, 
black fruits marmalade, dried figs and nuts. A rich, complex wine 
with final spicy notes like cinnamon, toasted almonds and leather.	
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£59.00bottle

75ml
bottle 
37.5cl

£8.00
£37.00

75ml
bottle  
37.5 cl

£39.00bottle

£45.00bottle

£5.00
£40.00

75ml
bottle    
75 cl



Single Malt Whisky 
Glenkinchie 12 yr old Lowland
Highland Park 12 yr old Orkney
Glengoyne 10 yr old Highland
Dalwhinnie 15 yr old Speyside

Spirits & Liqueurs
Courvoisier Cognac 
Janneau VSOP Armagnac
Hennessy Cognac
Drambuie
Boulard Calvados
Jägermeister
Patrón Silver Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila
Frangelico
Disarrono
Sambuca

Baileys Irish Cream 
Cockburns Fine Old Ruby Port 
Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry

See also our selection of Cocktails

25ml measure

25ml measure

50ml measure

each £3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.80
£4.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.80

each £4.00 
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£2.10
£2.50

£2.20

£2.75
£3.00

£2.85
£3.15

£2.95
£3.25

£2.75
£3.10

£0.40

£2.50

£2.75
 
 
 

£2.75

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50
£4.15

Espresso
Single Shot
Double Shot

Macchiato

Americano
Regular
Large

Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Regular
Large

Real Belgian
Chocolate Mocha
Regular
Large

Real Belgian
Hot Chocolate
Regular
Large
Add Cream &
Mini marshmallows

Draught with a Free Refill
Coca-Cola
Diet Coca-Cola
Sunkist Orange
Lemonade

Bottle Green 
Sparkling Presse 275ml
Elderflower or 
Elderflower & Pomegranate

Appletiser 275ml

Orangina 250ml

San Pellegrino Can 330ml
Aranciata or Limonata

Finest Loose Leaf Tea
Small pot
Large pot

choose from

Afternoon Blend
Earl Grey
Scottish Rooibos
Vanilla Rooibos
Peppermint
Yunnan Green
Masala Chai
Rhubarb & Cherry

Please note
All our Regular and Large Coffees 
come with a Double Shot of 
Espresso.

Decaf double shot available
for an additional £0.50

Syrup shot Caramel, Vanilla
or Hazelnut £0.40

Almond or Soya Milk available
for an additional £0.30

Strathmore Water
Still or Sparkling
330ml
1 Litre

Fentimans 275ml
Victorian Lemonade
Rose Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Fruit Juices 
Orange
Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple
Tomato
Tonic 200ml
Fever-Tree or  
Fever-Tree Light

£2.25
£4.00

£2.75

£2.50

£1.80
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