COCKTAILS

all £7.50 each

Edinburgh Fizz

NV Prosecco Frizzante with Edinburgh Gin Liqueur (ask your server for our selection)

Bramble

Tanqueray Gin, Crème de mure, sugar syrup and lemon juice

Wahine

Pampero Blanco Rum, Smirnoff Red Vodka, lemon juice and pineapple juice

Whiskey Sour
Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey,
lemon juice and sugar syrup

French Martini

Smirnoff Red Vodka, Chambord and pineapple juice

Bloody Mary

Smirnoff Red Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco sauce and lime juice

See also our Apéritif Selection

French 75 Gin, NV Prosecco Frizzante, lemon juice and sugar		£8.00
Aperol Spritz Aperol, NV Prosecco Frizzante and soda		£7.50
Negroni Campari, Sweet Vermouth and Tanqueray Gin		£8.00
Pernod 25ml		£3.00
Gin	25ML MEASURE	
Hendricks		£3.80
Tanqueray		£3.00
Gordon's		£3.00
Bombay Sapphire		£3.50
Edinburgh Gin and EG Elderflower, EG Rhubarb & Ginger or EG Raspberry		£3.20
The Botanist		£3.50
Caorunn		£3.00
Eden Mill		£3.50

Kronenbourg Lager Draught ABV 5.5% Sweet, crisp & light with a hint of malty graininess and lingering honey & fruits with a mild hoppy aroma		PINT 568ML HALF PINT 284ML	£4.50 £2.25	BEER
Coast to Coast IPA Draught ABV 4.6% A polished bronze ale with piny, soft fruit a aromas all with a hint of spice. Taste is hop luscious lime, passion fruit and kiwi-fruit n	py with	PINT 568ML HALF PINT 284ML	£4.50 £2.25	
Heineken ABV 5%		BOTTLE 330ML	£3.95	
Innis & Gunn Original Ale ABV 6.6%		BOTTLE 330ML	£4.50	
Lawless Village IPA ABV 4.5% Local Scottish Beer (Vegan/GF)		BOTTLE 330ML	£4.50	
Deuchars IPA Pale Ale ABV 3.8%		BOTTLE 500ML	£4.95	
Heineken o%Lager ABV 0.05%		BOTTLE 275ML	£2.95	
Magners Irish Apple Cider ABV 4.5% Old Mout Cider ABV 4% Berries & Cherries, Strawberry & Pomegranate or Pineapple & Raspberry		BOTTLE 568ML BOTTLE 500ML	£4.95 each £4.95	CIDER
Smirnoff Red £3.00 Grey Goose Vodka £4.00 Pampero Blanco £3.00 Captain Morgan £3.00 Pampero Especial £3.00 Havana 7 £3.20 Johnny Walker Red Label £3.50 Jameson £3.20 Bulleit Bourbon £3.50 Southern Comfort £3.00 Sambuca 2.80 Patrón Silver Tequila £4.50 ALL PRICES FOR A 25ML MEASURE	Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila £3.00 Aperol £2.50 Tia Maria £3.00 Cointreau £3.00 Peach Schnapps £3.00 Disaronno £3.00 Jägermeister £2.80 Chambord £3.20 Campari £2.50 Malibu £3.00 Frangelico £3.00 Pernod £3.00 See also our Apéritif and Digéstif List		SPIRITS	
_				·····-
Draught Mixers Coca Cola, Diet Coca Cola Sunkist Orange, Lemonade			0.80	
Fever-Tree Tonic, Fever-Tree Light Tonic	С	BOTTLE 200ML	1.80	

NV Prosecco Frizzante, DOC Casa Defra, Cielo e Terra

From the Veneto Region of Italy

Bright straw yellow in colour with a delicate and fine bouquet.

A beautiful fruity frizzante.

NV Cremant de Loire Blanc, Carte Turquoise, Domaine des Baumard

From the Loire Region of France

Crisp and refreshing, vibrant and delicate.

Light straw colour, minerally aromas with notes of apple and peach on the nose. Lemon, apple and pink grapefruit on the palate. The finish is long and dry with attractive biscuity notes. Well worth going out of your way to try.

BOTTLE

£4.50

£7.50

125ML GLASS £24.00

125ML GLASS BOTTLE £37.50 NV Taittinger Brut Reserve, Taittinger

From the Champagne Region of France Golden yellow in colour, the bubbles are fine, while the foam is discreet yet lingering. The nose, very open and expressive, delivers aromas of fruit and brioche. Also giving off the fragrance of peach, white flowers and vanilla pod. A delicate wine with flavours of fresh fruit and honey. Apéritif/light fish/salads.

BOTTLE **£65.00**

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

From the Champagne Region of France
A streak of minerality, white peach, kumquat and biscuit all sit neatly together in this robust Champagne with a smoky note to finish. Apéritif/light fish/salads.

NV Bollinger, Special Cuvée

From the Champagne Region of France
Bollinger Special Cuvée is unquestionably one of the finest
of all French champagnes. The Bollinger style is distinctive
for its full-bodied toasty character derived from a high
proportion of Pinot Noir and the inclusion of base wine
that has been matured in oak. Apéritif/light fish/salads.

BOTTLE £75.00

BOTTLE **£85.00**

2018 Dry White, IGP Comte Tolosan, Pierre et Papa From the Languedoc & South West Region of France A fresh aromatic wine, crisp and lively with an abundance of peach, honey apple and tangy citrus fruit on the palate. A refreshing and highly quaffable wine, great on its own or with fish or soup.	I75ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£4.50 £6.25 £12.50 £18.00
2018 Pinot Grigio, Calusari From the Viile Timisului Region of Romania Ripe pear and spice on the nose follow through onto the palate in this beautifully refreshing crisp dry white. A great accompaniment to fish dishes.	I75ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£4.90 £7.00 £14.00 £20.00
2018 Chardonnay, IGP Pays d'Oc, Le Casse Noix From the Languedoc Region of France Golden colour with light green glints. Characteristic nose of white flowers together with aromas of peach & pear. The pleasure of the fruit and the buttery sensation stick to a nice lingering finish. Great with fish or roast chicken.	I75ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£5.50 £7.70 £15.40 £22.00
2018 Vermentino, Passage du Sud From the Languedoc & South West Region of France Citrus notes with a touch of lime blossom on the nose. Lemon and some peachy stone fruit character on the palate with a slight creaminess, a medium body, length and acidity.	I75ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£5.70 £7.90 £15.75 £23.00
2018 Viognier, Mont Rocher From the Languedoc & South West Region of France A haunting honeysuckle and apricot aroma and rich, almost unctuous palate that is somehow still dry, tangy and refreshing. Great with seafood.	175ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£5.90 £8.20 £16.40 £24.00
2018 Picpoul de Pinet, Ornezon, Vignerons de Florensac From the Languedoc & South West Region of France Pale yellow with green hues, this lovely and fresh Picpoul has plentiful aromas of grapefruit and citrus fruit as well as bracing citrus and stone fruit flavours. The perfect aperitif, wonderful with seafood especially Moules Marinière or oysters.	175ML 25OML 5OOML BOTTLE	£6.20 £8.50 £16.70 £25.00

2018 Sauvignon Blanc, Stoney Range, Sherwood Estate <i>From the Waipara Region of New Zealand</i> This wine displays aromas of gooseberry, lemongrass, boxwood, fresh celery and bready notes on the nose. The palate is dry to taste with juicy gooseberry and citrus flavours forming a light refreshing medium bodied wine with tart yet soft lingering finish.	I75ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£6.90 £9.70 £19.50 £29.00	
2018 The Courtesan Riesling The Character Series From the Clare Valley Region of Australia Capturing all the mouthwatering lime and elderflower character one expects from great Riesling, the Courtesan has a voluptuous palate hinting at grapefruit, ripe melon and quince.	175ML 25OML 5OOML BOTTLE	£7.70 £11.00 £21.50 £32.00	
2018 Sancerre Blanc, Domaine Picard From the Loire Region of France 100% Sauvignon Blanc Grapes. Pale gold in colour, the wine opens with bright aromatic notes of exotic fruit and citrus, with subtle hints of minerality and orange blossom. On the palate the wine is full bodied and balanced with a bright crisp finish. A perfect partner for Moules Marinière or oysters.	BOTTLE	£39.00	
2016 Chablis, Domaine Michaut Freres From the Burgandy Region of France A mineral driven Chablis with fresh floral notes and a hint of iodine.	BOTTLE	£42.00	
2016 Condrieu, Domaine de Bonserine From the Rhône Region, France 100% Viognier Grapes. A beautiful example of this small but very distinctive appellation. The nose is laden with pear, peach and grape with hints of parsley and herbs. The palate is creamy and rich, full of stone fruits and notes of licorice. The acidity is zippy & the finish incredibly long and memorable. Perfect with a simple chicken or fish dish with seasonal vegetables.	BOTTLE	£65.00	

2018 Cinsault Rose, Pierre et Papa From the Languedoc & South West Region of France Bright pink, this is a light refreshing Rosé bursting with red fruits, lychee and green apple, a perfect balance of roundness and length. Beautiful with smoked salmon & prawns.	175ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£4.50 £6.25 £12.50 £18.00
2018 Pinot Grigio Blush, Uvam, Biscardo, Mabis From the Veneto Region of Italy Typical light copper colour. A fine and elegant nose, well supported by fruity and flowery notes, fresh, mineral and well balanced, with persistent fruity aftertaste. Shellfish and seafood starters and white meats.	175ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£6.20 £8.50 £16.70 £25.00
2018 Red, Pays D'Herault, Pierre et Papa From the Languedoc & South West Region of France Ripe flavours of plush, red berries and cassis, amplified with slightly minty notes. Medium bodied style with silky smooth tannins. Perfect with classic French bistro dishes and hearty stews.	175ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£4.50 £6.25 £12.50 £18.00
2018 Merlot, Costa Vera, Indomita From the Central Valley Region, Chile Long hot days followed by cool nights ensures the grapes ripen slowly developing maximum flavour. Soft, super juicy ripe plummy fruit and long full-flavour finish.	175ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£4.90 £7.00 £14.00 £20.00
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon, Casse Noix From the Languedoc & South West Region of France Red Garnet in colour, perfumed with fragrant black cherry, cassis and spice like pepper and cinnamon. Full bodied, intense with countless layers of flavour including blackcurrant, cedar and graphite. Dense fruit on the palate is bound by a structure of fine grained tannins and a lively acidity. This wine shows great depth and character and yet is refined with a long, elegant finish.	175ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£5.70 £7.90 £15.75 £23.00

2018 Côtes du Rhône Rouge, Domaine de la Berthète From the Rhône Region of France Ripe aromas of sweet-ripe fruit overlaid with an intriguing nuance of spice mingled with the warmth of sunny summers. Round, smooth flavours layered with a fresh streak follow with some depth leading to a friendly and satisfying finish.	I75ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£6.50 £8.80 £17.50 £26.00
2014 Rioja Crianza, DeAlto From the Rioja Region of Spain With hints of spice and red fruits on the nose. Beautifully balanced offering layers of red berry fruits on the palate, laced with vanilla and hints of mocha and liquorice. Perfect with steaks.	I75ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£6.70 £9.00 £18.50 £27.00
2018 Beaujolais, Domaine de la Couvette From the Beaujolais Region of France Garnet-coloured with purple highlights. Fruity with roundness on the palate, balanced and very enjoyable notes of red fruit (raspberry, blackcurrant.)	I75ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£6.90 £9.70 £19.50 £29.00
2017 Malbec, Serie A, Familia Zuccardi From the Mendoza Region of Argentina A nose full of black and red fruit combined with spicy aromas. Very fresh but rounded as well with elegent fruit and acidity. An excellent example of Malbec from the Uco Valley.	175ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£7.70 £11.00 £21.50 £32.00
2017 Pinot Noir, Mr P, Ionat From the Elgin Region of South Africa Succulent black cherry aroma, bright but delicate and hint of forest floor, with underlying floral and spicy notes. On the palate the wine is powerful, with silk-textured length. Excellent age worthiness. Perfect with grilled meats, especially lamb dishes.	175ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE	£8.00 £11.50 £22.70 £34.00

2014 Château Lamothe-Cissac, Cru Bourgeoist From the Bordeaux Region of France A traditional style of Bordeaux that has elegance and savoury fruit in abundance. Dark ruby colour in the first years. Notes of red	BOTTLE	£39.00
(blackcurrant) and jammy fruits associated with soft spices and subtle vanilla. Well-balanced palate with soft tannins and a very delicate finish. Excellent age worthiness. Perfect with grilled meats, especially lamb dishes.		
2015 Crozes-Hermitage, Les Pierrelles, Domaine Albert Belle From the Rhône Region of France A rich, savoury example from one of the leading lights of the region. Well balanced with dark fruits and subtle spice combined with well integrated wood.	BOTTLE	£45.00
 2014 Rully Ier Cru, Clos du Chapitre, Domaine Jaeger-Defaix From the Burgundy Region of France This fine, elegant Clos du Chapitre is a very burgundian style of Pinot noir. Aromas of red and black fruit dominate the nose with violets and cherry in abundance. Fine, supple tannins and a refreshing acidity on the palate make this a truly remarkable bottle of Pinot.	BOTTLE	£59.00
2017 Coteaux du Layon, Carte D'Or, Domaine des Braumard From the Loire Region of France A very attractive honeyed nose, with lifted yellow fruits and more golden tropical elements such as mango, guava and pineapple. Particularly tropical character and a very fresh feel on the palate, with steely minerality and a zippy background acidity giving invigorating tartness to keep the wine luscious and buoyant.	75ML BOTTLE 37.5CL	£6.00 £29.00
2015 Sauternes, Lions de Suduiraut, Château de Suduiraut From the Bordeaux Region of France A classic dessert wine from a top Chateaux. Fruity, with lemon, apricot and lilac on the nose. Full-bodied, with luscious apricot intensity and bright acidity.	75ML BOTTLE 37.5 CL	£8.00 £37.00
2014 Malamado Malbec Liqueur Wine, Mendoza, Familia Zuccardi From the Mendoza Region of Argentina A port style wine, red purple colour of medium intensity, with light brown hues due to its ageing. Immensely concentrated, ripe plums, black fruits marmalade, dried figs and nuts. A rich, complex wine with final spicy notes like cinnamon, toasted almonds and leather.	75ML BOTTLE 75 CL	£5.00 £40.00

Single Malt Whisky Glenkinchie 12 yr old <i>Lowland</i> Highland Park 12 yr old <i>Orkney</i> Glengoyne 10 yr old <i>Highland</i> Dalwhinnie 15 yr old <i>Speyside</i>	25ML MEASURE	each £3.95
Spirits & Liqueurs Courvoisier Cognac Janneau VSOP Armagnac Hennessy Cognac Drambuie Boulard Calvados Jägermeister Patrón Silver Tequila Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila Frangelico Disarrono Sambuca	25ML MEASURE	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £2.80 £4.50 £3.00 £3.00 £2.80
Baileys Irish Cream	50ML MEASURE	each £4.00

Cockburns Fine Old Ruby Port Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry

See also our selection of Cocktails

	Espresso Single Shot	£2.10	Please note	rae Coffees
	Double Shot	£2.50	All our Regular and Large Coffee come with a Double Shot of Espresso.	
	Macchiato	£2.20	Decaf double shot avai	lable
Z	Americano		for an additional £0.50	
	Regular	£2.75		
D	Large	£3.00	Syrup shot Caramel, V or Hazelnut £0.40	anilla
	Latte			
	Cappuccino Flat White		Almond or Soya Milk for an additional £0.30	
	Regular	£2.85		
	Large	£3.15	Finest Loose Leaf Tea Small pot	£2.50
	Real Belgian		Large pot	£4.15
	Chocolate Mocha			
	Regular	£2.95	CHOOSE FROM	
	Large	£3.25		
			Afternoon Blend	
	Real Belgian		Earl Grey	
	Hot Chocolate		Scottish Rooibos	
	Regular	£2.75	Vanilla Rooibos	
	Large	£3.10	Peppermint	
	Add Cream &		Yunnan Green	
	Mini marshmallows	£0.40	Masala Chai Rhubarb & Cherry	
2	Draught with a Free Refill	£2.50	Strathmore Water	
⊿	Coca-Cola		Still or Sparkling	
4	Diet Coca-Cola		330ml	£2.25
_ l	Sunkist Orange Lemonade		1 Litre	£4.00
	Lemonade		Fentimans 275ml	f2 75
$\stackrel{\sim}{\dashv}$	Bottle Green	£2.75	Victorian Lemonade	£2.75
\mathbb{Z}	Sparkling Presse 275ml	£2.75	Rose Lemonade	
	Elderflower or		Ginger Beer	
2	Elderflower & Pomegranate		Fruit Juices	£2.50
	Eldernower & Fornegranate		Orange	22.,0
	Appletiser 275ml	£2.75	Apple	
	-T F/)	/)	Cranberry	
	Orangina 250ml	£2.50	Pineapple	
			Tomato	
	San Pellegrino Can 330ml	£2.50	Tonic 200ml	£1.80
	Aranciata or Limonata		Fever-Tree or	
			Fever-Tree Light	
			0	